



UM-INT-209

Supported Models

ASUS NUC 12 Pro Tall ASUS NUC 13 Pro Tall ASUS NUC 14 Pro Tall Intel NUC 8 Pro Kit Tall Intel NUC 10 Performance Kit Tall Intel NUC 11 Performance Kit Tall Intel NUC 11 Pro Kit Tall Intel NUC 12 Pro Kit Tall Intel NUC 12 Pro Kit Tall

Also supported with Slot Adapter

ASUS NUC 12 Pro Slim ASUS NUC 13 Pro Slim ASUS NUC 14 Pro Slim Intel NUC 8 Pro Kit Slim Intel NUC 10 Performance Kit Slim Intel NUC 11 Performance Kit Slim Intel NUC 11 Pro Kit Slim Intel NUC 12 Pro Kit Slim Intel NUC 13 Pro Kit Slim

Art. No. UM-INT-209

EAN No. 9 120082 352161

Rack 19 inch

Rack Unit 1.33U

Dimensions (width x height x depth) 486.6 x 58.2 x 210 mm





The smart functionality of your IT infrastructure in server racks

Improve the agility of your IT infrastructure by the professional integration of investment-intensive appliances using the Rack Mount Kits from racknex.

UM-INT-209 is the rackmount kit from racknex for the reliably integration of your valuable desktop appliances in the server rack.

Rackmount kits from racknex merge technical optimisation and a homogeneous design for many areas in 10-inch and 19-inch server racks in just a few rack units.

The device-friendly and space-saving installation of the appliances on the rackmount kit using a strap system increases the functional cycle of the investment-intensive appliances.

Certified quality

The design of the rackmount kits ensures optimal ventilation of the desktop appliances thanks to the special air system.



When ordering in the online shop, the design and number of cables as well as the design of the plug connections can be selected individually.



racknex | Rack Mount Kits

racknex GesbR | Haushamer Strasse 2 | 8054 Graz-Seiersberg | Austria | +43 316 33763025 | office@racknex.com | racknex.com

No liability or guarantee of correctness and completeness is assumed for the technical details and details of the scope of delivery on this information page and on the downloadable PDF. The representation of products is symbolic and may differ in detail. General terms and conditions, imprint and legal information can be found at racknex.com/gdpr.